
Festival /Holidays Dates Subject Start date End date

Gudi Padwa Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Bagless Days (Std I - V) Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023

Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Open Day (Pre Primary) Saturday, October 21, 2023 Saturday, October 21, 2023

Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 Open Day CCR I (Std. 1 to 10) Saturday, October 28, 2023 Saturday, October 28, 2023

Ramzan – Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) Saturday, April 22, 2023 Joy of Giving Week Monday, October 30, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

Palkhi Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Inter House Tech Chasers Competition Monday, October 30, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Muharram Saturday, July 29, 2023 Annual Day (Std I, II, & III) Friday, November 3, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

Independence Day Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Annual Day (Std IV, & V) Saturday, November 4, 2023 Saturday, November 4, 2023

Raksha Bandhan Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Sports Day (Senior KG) Monday, November 6, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023

Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Sports Day (Junior KG) Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Gauri Pujan Friday, September 22, 2023 Sports Day (Nursery) Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Anant Chaturdashi/ Id-e-Milad Thursday, September 28, 2023 IDP (VI to VIII) Thursday, November 9, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Monday, October 2, 2023 Rangoli Competition (IX & X) Thursday, November 9, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023

Dusshera Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Std. IX Excursion trip to Jaipur Sunday, November 26, 2023 Thursday, November 30, 2023

Deepawali Sunday, November 12, 2023 PA II Examination (Std.VI to IX) Friday, December 1, 2023 Saturday, December 9, 2023

Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday, November 27, 2023 S.E.A. II Examination (Std I- V) Friday, December 1, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023

Christmas Monday, December 25, 2023 Sports Day (Primary Section) Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Republic Day Friday, January 26, 2024 Sports Day (Secondary Section) Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday, February 19, 2024 Fun Fair (Std.1 to 10) Friday, December 22, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023

 Maha Shivratri Friday, March 8, 2024 Preliminary Examination  (Std. X) Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Open Day Std.1 to 9 Saturday, January 6, 2024 Saturday, January 6, 2024

Picnic Std I Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Diwali Vacation Picnic Std II Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024

from to Picnic Std III Thursday, January 11, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024

Friday, November 10, 2023 Monday, November 27, 2023 Picnic Std IV Friday, January 12, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024

Inter School One Act Play competition (Marathi) (Std.8 & 9) Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday, January 13, 2024

Picnic Std V Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday, January 13, 2024

Picnic  Std. VI and VII Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024

from to Republic Day Friday, January 26, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024

Saturday, December 23, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 PTM (Preliminary Examination) Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024

Farewell Std. X Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024

CCR II (Std. 9) Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

CCR II (Std. 1 to 8) Monday, February 26, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Showing of exam papers to Students (Std. IV to IX) 

Papers will be shown to students only on the dates mentioned. 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Opend Day CCR II Saturday, March 23, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024

from to

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

School Re-opens :  Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Summer Vacations 2024-2025

New Academic Year 2024-2025

Annual Planner 2023-2024 (Term-II)
Public Holidays Activites / Exam Schedule

School Re-opens :  Wednesday, January 3, 2024

School Re-opens :  Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Vacation Schedule

Christmas Vacation


